Mobility Resort Motegil Results and timing service provided by I TISSOT

MotoGP ™

o | MOTUL GRAND PRIX OF JAPAN
o Quallfy.lng .N r.2
_4s01m. | Classification 20
% Rider Nation Team Motorcycle  Time Lap Total Gap Top Speed
1 31 Pedro ACOSTA SPA Red Bull GASGAS Tech3 KTM  1'43.018 7 8 318.5
2 1 Francesco BAGNAIA ITA Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI 1'43.264 6 8 0.246 0.246 315.7
3 12 Maverick VINALES SPA Aprilia Racing APRILIA  1'43441 6 8 0423 0177 315.7
4 23 Enea BASTIANINI ITA Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI 1'43.539 7 8 0.521 0.098 316.7
5 33 Brad BINDER RSA Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM 1'43.661 8 8 0.643 0.122 319.5
6 21 Franco MORBIDELLI ITA Prima Pramac Racing DUCATI 1'43.828 7 8 0.810 0.167 316.7
7 49 Fabio DI GIANNANTONIO ITA Pertamina Enduro VR46 Racing Te DUCATI 1'43.998 6 8 0.980 0.170 314.8
8 72 Marco BEZZECCHI ITA Pertamina Enduro VR46 Racing Te DUCATI 1'44.073 4 8 1.055 0.075 315.7
9 93 Marc MARQUEZ SPA Gresini Racing MotoGP DUCATI 1'44.136 3 8 1.118 0.063 315.7
10 73 Alex MARQUEZ SPA Gresini Racing MotoGP DUCATI 1'44.263 8 8 1.245 0127 313.0
11 89 Jorge MARTIN SPA Prima Pramac Racing DUCATI 1'44.303 4 6 1.285 0.040 317.6
12 20 Fabio QUARTARARO FRA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA 1'44.497 6 8 1.479 0.194 312.1
Practice condition: Dry Fastest Lap:| Lap:7 | Pedro ACOSTA 1'43.018 167.7 Km/h
Air: 21° Best Race Lap:fw,7,2”0_2_2 ‘ Jack MILLER 1'45.198 164.2 Km/h |
Humidity: 84% All-Time Lap Record:| 2024 Pedro ACOSTA 1'43.018) 167.7Km/h |
Ground: 23°
The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals. )g .
Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results - ................. ».A.g.. .. 7 ....... X Time: ... \ ;4‘% ........
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